85

68

18

64

Standardschnitt Glasstarke bezw. Wangentiefe konnen abweichen

FenLife Pro 68

FORMAT:A4
Gez: tg

fenlife

Fenster furs Leben

Schnitt seitlich

Mst: 1:1
Z.Nr.:

Fritschi Fensterbau AG
Grundstrasse 39
8196 Wil/ZH

Tel. 043 433 33 66
Fax 043 433 33 67
info@fritschi-fensterbau.ch
www.fritschi-fensterbau.ch

Gez: 20.09.2023
Rev:

Druck:06.11.2023




